SK-IDS
SpringerSensor
Version: - introducer with sensor for inductive - IO-Link or standard I/O
component query - with connector M12x1
- for steel, aluminium and stainless steel - with status LED
 Page 1
Sensor
Technical changes and errors are subject to change without notice!

Body material (sensor): composite
SK-IDS
SpringerSensor
Version: - introducer with sensor for inductive - IO-Link or standard I/O
component query - with connector M12x1
- for steel, aluminium and stainless steel - with status LED
 Page 2
Sensor
Technical changes and errors are subject to change without notice!
Document date: CW26.2021www.springer.group
Dimensions
Dimension table
Part no. Description
H1 H2 m Spare part sensor for component query
[mm] [mm] [kg] Description (Part no.)
108677 SK-IDS-01-10-090-03 90 20,3 0,53 SK-IDS-32-069-M12 (108398)
108678 SK-IDS-01-10-120-03 120 37,3 0,67 SK-IDS-32-069-M12 (108398)
108679 SK-IDS-01-10-150-03 150 37,3 0,72 SK-IDS-32-105-M12 (108399)
108680 SK-IDS-01-10-180-03 180 37,3 0,93 SK-IDS-32-105-M12 (108399)
108681 SK-IDS-01-10-250-03 250 37,3 1,41 SK-IDS-32-105-M12 (108399)
108682 SK-IDS-01-10-300-03 300 37,3 1,76 SK-IDS-32-105-M12 (108399)
Note regarding Pos. 1 and Pos. 2
The countersunk screws (2x M5x16 8.8) for fixing the sensor in the introducer have a permissible tightening torque of 3 Nm.
M
12